January 3 rd, 1939,

:treatments- and the following allocations be made for drugs:
-the jall $100.,00; for the clinic $100,00, and f or his office $l06:00.
.Barham $300,00; Dr., R, W, Moiley $75,00, and to
:out-of-town drug stores, the following amounts:
:Sklatook $10.00; Dr. Smith $50.,00; Sand Springs
:$80.00° Broken Arrow $60,00, and Jenks $35,00,

3

v

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that

+the following allocations be made for the month of January, 1939z

Dr,

Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol

T.

Re

Dr. Gifford H. Henry $15.00,

.Lab. $200,00 for x-rays and radium treatments; Dr., Andre B. Carney $75.00 for radium

Roberts for

To Dr. J..H,

To the

Red Fork $30.00; Sperry $25.00;
$25.00; Collinsville $80.00; Bixby

Upon roll call, all members voting in

'.thezaffirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

3

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Comm1331oner Hopkins, that

Dr. Jack Childs be allocated $50,00 for extractions for the month of January, 1939,

°

-and Dr. E. L. Hatrston be allocated $25.,00 for said month. -

°

Upon boll =all, all

-members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the -Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the

.following claims be approved and warrants to cover issued, unless otherwise indicated.

Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chalrman

declared carried,

-

-282058
-284463
.284598
-286283
-286274
-286275
286276
286277
-286278
286279
286280

- -286281

-286282
-286283
-286284
+286285
-286286
286287

.286288

.286289
286290
286291
286292
286294
286295
-286296
«286297
+286298
-286299
~286300
-286301
+286302
-286303
-286312

- -286313

-286314
286315
286316
286317
~286318
*286319

Tulsa Daily Legal News
Branham's, Inc,.

World Eub. Co..
Brassfleld Store

J. L, Baker

Tulsa Daily Legal News
Field Stationery Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
City of Tulsa

Kelley Richetti

Henry Payne

Bill Vowell

Lee Snider

Lee Snider

Court €lerk, Garvin Co.
Re. A, Delozier

Henry Payne

Henry Austin

Bill Vowell

High School Book Store
Tulsa Stationery Co.

- Harrington's

Public Service Co.

Stocks

Donald Setser

Robert Kitt

Tulsa Camera Record Co.
Pltman Publishing Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Coe.
Henry Payne

Lee Snider

Columbia Carbon Co.

Public Service Co.

Ce Jo Harry

Reliance FPub. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Anderson Printing Co.
Hunsecker & Co.

Poggensee & Co.

Hunsecker & Co.

Dictaphone Sales Corp.

Printing
Supplies -
Legal Notices
Groceries
Coal

Pubs Commrs. Proc.

Supplies

-Services

Inspectlion
Foreign Fees
n | { H
] i,
t 1!
1" 1n
1 L
1 1"
1" ]
1" 1"
1t 1

Books
Supplies
Clothing
Service
Shoes
Prﬁmium

Supplies
Supplies
Service
FOEeign Fses

Supplies
Service
Transcript
Supplies .
Service
Supplies
Groceries
Sugplies

Inspection

Disallowed
20,00
199.68
5.00
8,00
175.00
1.25
36431
2.00
2.00
« 35
5.45
6.20
95
1.45
2,75
290
1.20
4,50
604,42
56,52
80,72
329450
15,30
1.00
«50
7.05
27.02
3,70
2.70
2420
- 47,00
He23
45,00
15.00
13.45
2.00
1.00
13460
3649
2450




