Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the following allocations be made for the month of January, 1939: Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol-Lab. \$200.00 for x-rays and radium treatments; Dr. Andre B. Carney \$75.00 for radium treatments; and the following allocations be made for drugs: Dr. T. R. Roberts for the jail \$100.00; for the clinic \$100.00, and for his office \$100.00. To Dr. J. H. Barham \$300.00; Dr. R. W. Mox1ey \$75.00, and to Dr. Gifford H. Henry \$15.00. To the out-of-town drug stores, the following amounts: Red Fork \$30.00; Sperry \$25.00; Skia took \$10.00; Dr. Smith \$50.00; Sand Springs \$25.00; Collinsville \$80.00; Bixby \$80.00; Broken Arrow \$60.00, and Jenks \$35.00. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that .Dr. Jack Childs be allocated \$50.00 for extractions for the month of January, 1939, and Dr. E. L. Hairston be allocated \$25.00 for said month. Upon boll call, all .members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the following claims be approved and warrants to cover issued, unless otherwise indicated. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

•			
.282058	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Printing	Disallowed
.284463	Branham's, Inc.	Supplies · ·	20.00
-284598	World Pub. Co.	Legal Notices	199.68
·28 62 83	Brassfield Store	Groceries	5.00
.286274	J. L. Baker	Coal	8.00
.28 627 5	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Pub. Commrs. Proc.	175.00
.286276	Field Stationery Co.	Supplies	1.25
-286277	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Services	36.31
-286278	City of Tulsa	Inspection	2.00
-286279	Kelley Richetti	Foreign Fees	2.00
-286280	Henry Payne	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	•95
-286281	Bill Vowell	11	5.45
-286282	Lee Snider	11 11	6.20
-286283	Lee Snider	tt tr	• 95
-286284	Court Clerk, Garvin Co.	tt tr	1.45
·28 6 285	R. A. DeLozier	11 11	2.75
-286286	Henry Payne	11 11	2.90
.286287	Henry Austin	11 11	1.20
.286288	Bill Vowell	11 11	4.50
.286289	High School Book Store	Books	60.42
286290	Tulsa Stationery Co.	Supplies	56.52
-286291	Harrington's	Clothing	80.72
-286292	Public Service Co.	Service · ·	329.50
-286294	Stocks	Shoes	15.30
-286295	Donald Setser	Premium	1.00
-286296	Robert Kitt	II Childhi	•50
286297	Tulsa Camera Record Co.	Supplies	
·286298	Pitman Publishing Co.	Supplies	7.05 27.02
-286299	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service	3.70
-28 6 300	Henry Payne		2.70
·286301	Lee Snider	Foreign Fees	
-286302	Columbia Carbon Co.	" " ,	2.20
·286303	Public Service Co.	Supplies	47.00
·286312	C. J. Harry	Service	5.23
		Transcript	45.00
286313	Reliance Pub. Co.	Supplies	15.00
·286314	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service	13.45
-286315	Anderson Printing Co.	Supplies	2.00
-286316	Hunsecker & Co.	Groceries	1.00
.286317	Poggensee & Co.	Supplies	13.60
[,] 286318	Hunsecker & Co.		3.49
·286319	Dictaphone Sales Corp.	Inspection	2.50
•			•